Vendor
Nunmber
111472
329885
589530
605507
608029
608089
608091
608093
608127
608128
608129
608132
608133
608144
53356
53356
77921
98079
597350
76881
89156
53356
77462
77462
77462
77462
77462
77462
77462
77462
77462
77462
77462
77462
77462
77462
102154
102154
604774
20221
98415
98642
108417
113806
133428
367427
608210
608233
608234
608245
608245
608246
608249

Nebraska Printing Center Inc
Shawn Donal d

W1l ard Bouwens

Leann Vodraska

Enma Connel | ey

Todd N eman

Mel i ssa Kamm

Tamar a Shaner

Paul a Jasa

Mel i ssa Ranps- Lanm i
Beatri z Chnel ka

Katie Qui mtero

Cassie Garrett

Bri e Mahoney

Lincoln Electric System
Lincoln Electric System

County/City Property Managemnent

Bl ack Hills Energy

M Yards and Mre LLC

W ndstream

Secretary of State
Lincoln Electric System
Lancaster County Treasurer
Lancaster County Treasurer
Lancaster County Treasurer
Lancaster County Treasurer
Lancaster County Treasurer
Lancaster County Treasurer
Lancaster County Treasurer
Lancaster County Treasurer
Lancaster County Treasurer
Lancaster County Treasurer
Lancaster County Treasurer
Lancaster County Treasurer
Lancaster County Treasurer
Lancaster County Treasurer
Publ i c Buil di ng Comm ssion
Publ i c Buil ding Conmi ssion
Pi nnacl e Bank Arena

St eve Hubka

Li ncol n Water System

I nfornation Services
Citizen Information Center
City Treasurer

LeGrande Excavating |nc
Mary Fi sher

Der ek Henpel

Li sa Maddock

Sylvia O son

Brea Kniss

Brea Kni ss

Tom Har desty

Ryan M nert

West Haynmar ket Joint Public Agency

Cust oner No. 0000589
LI NKIN PARK 2/ 7/ 15 AT
LI NKIN PARK 2/ 7/ 15 AT
LI NKIN PARK 2/ 7/ 15 AT
Red Dec 2014 refund
LI NKIN PARK 2/ 7/ 15
LI NKIN PARK 2/7/ 15
LI NKIN PARK 2/ 7/ 15
LI NKIN PARK 2/7/ 15
LI NKIN PARK 2/ 7/ 15
LI NKIN PARK 2/7/ 15
LI NKIN PARK 2/ 7/ 15
LI NKIN PARK 2/7/ 15
Li nkin Park 2/7/15
200 N 7th St

605 N 8th St, Pk Lot Lgh

CI TY CONTROLLER- JPA

277 Pinnacle Arena Dr

Ant rak snow renoval 1/4/2015
Bi I 1ing Nunber 402-477-6387
WHIPA Bi enni al Report 2015-16
277 Pinnacle Arena Dr
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Speci al Assess- Mai nt enance
Space Rental 02/15

Space Rental 02/15

RED 1
RED 1
GREEN 2

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

RED 1
RED 1
RED 1
RED 1
GREEN 2
CGREEN 2
AT RED 1
AT GREEN 2
at Red 1

3rd Quarter Arena Sponsorships

Lunch for JPA Meeting 2-17-15
277 Pinnacle Arena Dr

Jan 2015 IS

5 Gty TV: WHIPA 1/29/15

WHIPA credit card fees 1/22/15

Job #1013H
LI NKIN PARK 2/7/15 AT RED 1

WOMEN SBB M CHI GAN 2/ 1/ 15GREEN

LI NKIN PARK 2/7/15 AT REDL
ERI C CHURCH 05/ 20/ 15 AT RED1
LI NKIN PARK 2/7/15 AT RED 1
LI NKIN PARK 2/7/15 AT RED 1
LI NKIN PARK 2/7/15 AT RED 1
LI NKIN PARK 2/7/15 AT GREEN 2

WH

3

F¥333333333

Payment Regi ster

February 2015
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W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket
W Haymar ket

us/

i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng

us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/
us/

i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng
i ng

O&M
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
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R0 Ro Ro Ro R0 R0 R0 Ro Ro Ro R0 R0 R0 R0 Ro R0 R0 R0 R0 RO RO Ro R0 R0 RO R0 Ro Ro Ro
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Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

Do
Ty

PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV

1600247
1599125
1599118
1600031
1596995
1599120
1599122
1599123
1600027
1600029
1600030
1600028
1600032
1600239
1600242
1600243
1600244
1600245
1600248
1602018
1600538
1602017
1600518
1600519
1600521
1600522
1600523
1600524
1600525
1600526
1600527
1600528
1600529
1600531
1600533
1600534
1602019
1602019
1602020
1605421
1605530
1605422
1605423
1605425
1605424
1602852
1602850
1602847
1602849
1602854
1602855
1602853
1602869

Page
Dat e

Paynent
Dat e
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 04/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 11/ 15
02/ 11/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 12/ 15
02/ 25/ 15
02/ 25/ 15
02/ 25/ 15
02/ 25/ 15
02/ 25/ 15
02/ 25/ 15
02/ 25/ 15
02/ 25/ 15
02/ 25/ 15
02/ 25/ 15
02/ 25/ 15
02/ 25/ 15
02/ 25/ 15
02/ 25/ 15

1
03/ 09/ 15

Paynent
Nunmber
530385
530386
530387
530388
530389
530390
530391
530392
530393
530394
530395
530396
530397
530398
77627
77627
77641
77660
77725
530745
530746
77783
77802
77802
77802
77802
77802
77802
77802
77802
77802
77802
77802
77802
77802
77802
77842
77842
77956
531557
531558
531559
531560
531561
531562
531563
531564
531565
531566
531567
531567
531568
531569



588846 District Energy Corp

Cat egory
t ot al

594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773
594773

82368

82368

82368

82368

82368

Cat egory
t ot al

602078 Hausnmann- Dunn,
602078 Hausmann- Dunn,

Cat egory
t ot al

G and
t ot al

Al fred
Al fred
Al fred
Al fred
Al fred
Al fred
Al fred
Al fred
Al fred
Al fred
Al fred
Al fred
State
State
State
State
State

Benesch
Benesch
Benesch
Benesch
Benesch
Benesch
Benesch
Benesch
Benesch
Benesch
Benesch
Benesch
of Nebraska
of Nebraska
of Nebraska
of Nebraska
of Nebraska

R0 R0 R0 R0 R0 Ro R0 R0 R0 R0 RO Ro

Conpany
Conpany
Conpany
Conpany
Conpany
Conpany
Conpany
Conpany
Conpany
Conpany
Conpany
Conpany

a Joint Venture
a Joint Venture

West Haynmar ket Joint Public Agency
Payment Regi ster

Cust oner WHM JPA

ENvi ronnent al , Sept, 2014

Envi ronnent al , Sept, 2014

Envi ronnent al , Sept, 2014

Envi ronnent al , Sept, 2014

Envi ronnent al , Cct, 2014

Envi ronenental , Cct, 2014

Envi ronnent al , Cct, 2014

Envi ronnment al , Nov, 2014

Envi ronnental , Nov, 2014

Envi ronnment al , Nov, 2014

Envi ronnental , Dec, 2014

Envi ronnment al , Dec, 2014

Nov, 2014 nonitoring act #0637
Cct, 2014 nonitoring act#10620
Nov, 2014 nonitoring act#10620
Dec, 2014 nonitoring act #0637
Dec, 2014 nonitoring act#10620

Deck 2 expenses to 12/31
Deck 3 expenses to 12/31

February 2015

PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL

PH2
PH2

Pr oj ect

870601
870604
870603
870602
870601
870604
870602
870601
870604
870602
870601
870602
870602
870602
870602
870602
870602

870205
870206

Descri ption

W Haymar ket Surplus/ O & M

FFFFIFIIFFFIFIIFIEREE

NDEQ T- 200

O her/ M scel | aneous

Envi ronnental Contngy Pln
Vol untary C ean-up Program
NDEQ T- 200

O her/ M scel | aneous

Vol untary C ean-up Program
NDEQ T- 200

G her/ M scel | aneous

Vol untary C ean-up Program
NDEQ T- 200

Vol untary C ean-up Program
Vol untary C ean-up Program
Vol untary C ean-up Program
Vol untary C ean-up Program
Vol untary C ean-up Program
Vol untary C ean-up Program

Par ki ng Garage #2 P2
Par ki ng Garage #3 P2

1605426

1597201
1597202
1597202
1597202
1597203
1597204
1597204
1597205
1597206
1597206
1597207
1597208
1603249
1603251
1603252
1603253
1603254

1603284
1603284

Paynent
Dat e

02/ 26/ 15

02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 05/ 15
02/ 19/ 15
02/ 19/ 15
02/ 19/ 15
02/ 19/ 15
02/ 19/ 15

02/ 26/ 15
02/ 26/ 15

2

03/ 09/ 15

Paynent
Nunmber

77721
77721
77721
77721
77721
77721
77721
77721
77721
77721
77721
77721
78034
78034
78034
78034
78034

78380
78380



Descri ption

West Haynmar ket Joint Public Agency

Publ i ¢ Works Engi neering Costs

February 2015

Fund Proj ect Description

00951 870206 WH Parking Garage #3 P2
00951 870205 WH Parking Garage #2 P2
00951 870206 WH Parking Garage #3 P2

Do
Ty
EU
EU
EU

Docunent
Nunber
408218
408911
408911

Sub
355
355
355

1,426. 41

1
03/ 09/ 15

02/ 05/ 15
02/ 19/ 15
02/ 19/ 15
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